<\ Yo

Vit Kie

E/Q S
0

& : 59
OUriqup wepDING

) AN

COLD APPETIZERS

HOT APPETIZERS (3)
ITALIAN, MEXICAN OR CHICKEN
BEEF OR FISH

PLATED MEAL

LATE NIGHT FOOD

BEER & WINE

FULL BAR

CASH BAR

CHAMPAGNE WALL
CHAMPAGNE/CIDER TOAST
WINE WITH DINNER

SIGNATURE DRINK

$5

$12

$60

$80

$10

$12

$25

$35

$500

$300

s$4

$5

$5

X  VENUE
DJ/MC $1,000
COORDINATION $750
BRIDAL SUITE $500
THE PUB $500
CEREMONY & REHEARSAL $1,500

FRESH FLORAL CENTERPIECES $1000

VENUE, RENTALS & STAFF $3,500

VENUE INCLUDES
TABLES, CHAIRS, CHINA,
GLASSWARE, FLATWARE,

CHOICE OF LINEN & NAPKINS,
CITRUS INFUSED WATER,
TROPICAL ICED TEA, COFFEE, CAKE
CUTTING,

DIGITAL PHOTOBOOTH

NOTE: PLUS TAX AND 20% STAFF GRATUITY

BUILD YOUR OWN

;é VENUE
MINIMUMS

OPEN DATES THRU APRIL 2024

WEEKDAY $10K
FRIDAY & SUNDAY $15K
SATURDAY $18K
BRUNCH $10K

MAY THRU DECEMBER 2024

WEEKDAY $11K

FRIDAY & SUNDAY S17K

SATURDAY $24K

BRUNCH $11K
NO SITE FEE

WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY &
BRUNCH EVENTS



