

FOOD & J	
COLD APPETIZERS	\$5
HOT APPETIZERS (3)	\$12
ITALIAN, MEXICAN OR CHICKEN	\$60
BEEF OR FISH	\$80
PLATED MEAL	\$10
LATE NIGHT FOOD	\$12
BEER & WINE	\$25
FULL BAR	\$35
CASHBAR	\$500
CHAMPAGNE WALL	\$300
CHAMPAGNE/CIDER TOAST	\$4
WINE WITH DINNER	\$5
SIGNATURE DRINK	\$5

	NUE
DJ/MC	\$1,000
COORDINATION	\$750
BRIDAL SUITE	\$500
THE PUB	\$500
CEREMONY & REHEARSAL	\$1,500
FRESH FLORAL CENTERPIEC	ES \$1,000
VENUE, RENTALS & STAFF	\$3,500

VENUE INCLUDES TABLES, CHAIRS, CHINA, GLASSWARE, FLATWARE, CHOICE OF LINEN & NAPKINS , CITRUS INFUSED WATER, TROPICAL ICED TEA, COFFEE, CAKE CUTTING, DIGITAL PHOTOBOOTH

BUILD YOUR OWN



OPEN DATES THRU APRIL 2024

WEEKDAY	\$10K
FRIDAY & SUNDAY	\$15K
SATURDAY	\$18K
BRUNCH	\$10K

MAY THRU DECEMBER 2024

WEEKDAY	\$11K
FRIDAY & SUNDAY	\$17K
SATURDAY	\$24K
BRUNCH	\$11K

NO SITE FEE WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY & BRUNCH EVENTS

NOTE: PLUS TAX AND 20% STAFF GRATUITY